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09:15

09:30

10:30

10:45

12:15

Introduction

Careers and Gender in Academia
Input

Break

Defining Career Goals

Lunch

13:00

14:00

14:30

14:45

15:45

16:45

17:00

Profiling and Work-Life-Balance

Networking - Role Game

Break

Presentation of Profiles in the
Networking Role-Game

Career, Gender and Work-Life-
Balance.
Final Discussion

Evaluation

End of Seminar




