

Gender Workshop for the IRTG "Between Spaces"

by Christine Färber

Berlin, 12th of December 2014, 9:00-17:00 Institute for Latin American Studies, Room 243

International Research Training Group Between Spaces Institute for Latin American Studies Freie Universität Berlin Boltzmannstr. 4 14195 Berlin



Institute for Latin American Studies, room 243		13:00	Profiling and Work-Life-Balance
Friday, 12 th of December 2014		14:00	Networking – Role Game
00.15	Introduction	14:30	Break
09:15	Introduction	14:45	Presentation of Profiles in the
09:30	Careers and Gender in Academia Input		Networking Role-Game
	pac	15:45	Career, Gender and Work-Life-
10:30	Break		Balance. Final Discussion
10:45	Defining Career Goals		
		16:45	Evaluation
12:15	Lunch	17:00	End of Seminar